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Specifications

Motor Type

Rated Power

Lithium Battery

Charger

Drive

Top Speed

Range

Charging Time

AC Motor

7,500 W

72V 105Ah

120V

Rear

25 MPH

60 Miles

6 Hours

Power

Seating Capacity

Screen Size

Screen Media

Turning Radius

Dry Weight

Curb Weight

Weight Limit

Tow Hitch

4

10"

CarPlay & Android Auto 

15.4 ft

1158 lbs

1261 lbs

1102 lbs

2" Included

Performance

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Wheel Base

Ground Clearance

Front Tire

Rear Tire

115.8"

57"

78.7"

85.6"

5.1"

215/40 R15

215/40 R15

Dimensions

Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

Front Brake

Rear Brake

Parking Brake

MacPherson Strut

Swing Arm Straight Axle

Disk

Disk

Automatic Electromagnetic

Suspension & Brake

Body & Chassis

Matte Black, Ocean Blue, Cavalry Blue,
Cool Gray, Turquoise, Blaze Red, Pearl White

Frame

Available Color

Aluminum Alloy

Accessories

Soft Enclosure

Running Boards

Rear Carrier

All Weather Cover




